Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:53pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

West Canaan Coyotes

Aaron Is Out

Grill on Fire

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

Grill on Fire

Giant NY Blues

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

West Canaan Coyotes

Aaron Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

Aaron Is Out

No Ragrets

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

TDs...you like that!

Aaron Is Out

Grill on Fire

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

Aaron |Is Out

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

141
167
152
126
167

177
192
196
144
206

150
237
198
174
272

134
193
213
197
229

174
213
178
182
143

240
207
194
197
137

211
168
156
155
215

180
157
152
157
163

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!
Giant NY Blues

No Ragrets

Codename: Duchess
TDs...you like that!
Aaron |Is Out

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
No Ragrets

Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!

No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

West Canaan Coyotes
Giant NY Blues

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

West Canaan Coyotes
Liquor store Blues

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
No Ragrets

Giant NY Blues

Giant NY Blues

No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

TDs...you like that!

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Aaron Is Out

West Canaan Coyotes
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Giant NY Blues

No Ragrets

No Ragrets

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Aaron |Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Grill on Fire

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

160
169
155
186
218

183
143
160
193
198

168
176
229
124
195

131
175
221
194
166

194
212
208
204
169

222
238
204
184
159

172
196
178
210
194

204
142
140
223
200

Page 1/2



Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:53pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

No Ragrets

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

West Canaan Coyotes

Aaron Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

Aaron Is Out

Grill on Fire

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Codename: Duchess

Liquor store Blues

Aaron Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Aaron Is Out

Codename: Duchess

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Grill on Fire

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Aaron Is Out

Codename: Duchess

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

No Ragrets

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Liquor store Blues

Aaron Is Out

No Ragrets

Codename: Duchess

205
152
175
172
215

185
154
162
182
183

178
165
241
158
204

252
141
226
107
185

195
183
179
158
197

142
177
173
196

123
170
153
151
214

199
188
228
181

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Grill on Fire

Aaron Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
No Ragrets

Codename: Duchess
West Canaan Coyotes
Aaron Is Out

Giant NY Blues

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
No Ragrets

West Canaan Coyotes
Giant NY Blues
TDs...you like that!

No Ragrets

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

TDs...you like that!
West Canaan Coyotes
No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
TDs...you like that!
Liquor store Blues

No Ragrets

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

West Canaan Coyotes
Giant NY Blues

Giant NY Blues
TDs...you like that!
West Canaan Coyotes
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

181
130
195
180
174

143
196
124
160
174

246
172
171
125
195

263
171
178
214
153

157
208
172
171
183

153
143
208
227

152
147
226
182
198

185
169
210
180

Page 2/2



