

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	141	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	160
Codename: Duchess	167	VS	Liquor store Blues	169
West Canaan Coyotes	152	VS	TDsyou like that!	155
Aaron Is Out	126	VS	Giant NY Blues	186
Grill on Fire	167	VS	No Ragrets	218
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	177	VS	Codename: Duchess	183
Liquor store Blues	192	VS	TDsyou like that!	143
West Canaan Coyotes	196	VS	Aaron Is Out	160
Grill on Fire	144	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	193
Giant NY Blues	206	VS	No Ragrets	198
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	150	VS	Liquor store Blues	168
Codename: Duchess	237	VS	TDsyou like that!	176
West Canaan Coyotes	198	VS	No Ragrets	229
Aaron Is Out	174	VS	Grill on Fire	124
Giant NY Blues	272	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	195
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	134	VS	TDsyou like that!	131
Codename: Duchess	193	VS	Grill on Fire	175
Liquor store Blues	213	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	221
Aaron Is Out	197	VS	Giant NY Blues	194
No Ragrets	229	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	166
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	174	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	194
Codename: Duchess	213	VS	Liquor store Blues	212
TDsyou like that!	178	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	208
Aaron Is Out	182	VS	No Ragrets	204
Grill on Fire	143	VS	Giant NY Blues	169
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	240	VS	Giant NY Blues	222
Codename: Duchess	207	VS	No Ragrets	238
Liquor store Blues	194	VS	Grill on Fire	204
West Canaan Coyotes	197	VS	TDsyou like that!	184
Aaron Is Out	137	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	159
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	211	VS	Aaron Is Out	172
Codename: Duchess	168	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	196
Liquor store Blues	156	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	178
TDsyou like that!	155	VS	Giant NY Blues	210
Grill on Fire	215	VS	No Ragrets	194
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	180	VS	No Ragrets	204
Codename: Duchess	157	vs vs	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	142
Liquor store Blues	157	vs VS	Aaron Is Out	142
West Canaan Coyotes	152	vs VS	Giant NY Blues	223
TDsyou like that!	163	VS VS	Grill on Fire	200
	100			200



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	205	VS	Grill on Fire	181
Codename: Duchess	152	VS	Aaron Is Out	130
Liquor store Blues	175	VS	Giant NY Blues	195
West Canaan Coyotes	172	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	180
TDsyou like that!	215	VS	No Ragrets	174
	-	-		
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	185	VS	Codename: Duchess	143
Liquor store Blues	154	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	196
TDsyou like that!	162	VS	Aaron Is Out	124
Grill on Fire	182	VS	Giant NY Blues	160
No Ragrets	183	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	174
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	178	VS	Liquor store Blues	246
Codename: Duchess	165	vs VS	TDsyou like that!	172
West Canaan Coyotes	241	-	Grill on Fire	172
Aaron Is Out	158	vs vs	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	125
Giant NY Blues	204	vs VS	No Ragrets	125
Giant NT Dives	204	v5	No Ragiels	195
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	252	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	263
Codename: Duchess	141	VS	Giant NY Blues	171
Liquor store Blues	226	VS	TDsyou like that!	178
Aaron Is Out	107	VS	No Ragrets	214
Grill on Fire	185	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	153
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	195	VS	TDsyou like that!	157
Codename: Duchess	183	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	208
Liquor store Blues	179	VS	No Ragrets	172
Aaron Is Out	158	VS	Grill on Fire	171
Giant NY Blues	197	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	183
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Aaron Is Out	142	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	153
Codename: Duchess	177	VS	TDsyou like that!	143
You just brought piss to a shit fight	173	VS	Liquor store Blues	208
Grill on Fire	196	VS	No Ragrets	227
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Aaron Is Out	123	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	152
Codename: Duchess	170	VS	TDsyou like that!	147
You just brought piss to a shit fight	153	VS	Grill on Fire	226
Liquor store Blues	151	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	182
No Ragrets	214	VS	Giant NY Blues	198
Blovoff Wook 2 NEL Wook 10				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Liquor store Blues	199	VS	Giant NY Blues	185
Aaron Is Out	188	VS	TDsyou like that!	169
No Ragrets	228	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	210
Codename: Duchess	181	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	180
	101			100